2020 Poor Man’s Scouting System v1.0

Team Number:

INFINITE
RECHARGE

Comments:

End Game

Teleoperated

Autonomous

s|no4 [ealuyosa] #

s|nod #

(1/0) 1AATT
U9}IMS 10}eI9ud95)

(110)
$$300NS BueH

(110)
1dN3L1V Buey

(1/0) paxsed

A3¥3LNNOON3
asuajaqg

a3iNdo4d3d
asuajeqg

(1/0) NOILISOd
|aued |oJ3uo0)

(1/0) NOILVLON
|aued |oJ3uo)

a3iddoda
1189 Jamod

V09 MO
ui |]99 19mod

VOO HOIH
ui ||99 19mod

(eER][ploze) 4
119D 1amod

a3ddoda
118D Jamod

V09 MO
ui [199 Jamod

V09D HOIH
ui []99 Jamod

azxyNooIv
118D Jamod

(1/10)
shuog aAoO\

(erz/110)
peojaid 1090y

JsquinN ysjew

punoy

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Q10

Q11

s|enu| 19)n09g

)

N
>
3
/
Q
N
3
|
<
)

NJ1YMT O

Yellow Cards:

FIRST

ROBOTICS
COMPETITION

Red Cards:
(Enter Match
Number)

(Enter Match
Number)

1HLC

NAd=<Z
=7



